All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2021 Ashcroft Instruments GmbH G3.32X EN Rev. A 05/2021
ashcroft.eu
+49 (0) 2401/808-0
1 of 9
Sanitary Diaphragm Seal

(TRADEMARK OF TUCHENHAGEN GMBH)
CON.
TYPE CODE Ød1 Ød h Ømb G WEIGHT
KG
VARIVENT®
FORM F
VAF
66
[2,6]
50
[1,97]
12,3
[0,48]
40
[1,57]
G 1/2
or INA
other
connection
using
adapter
from
G 1/2
0,5
VARIVENT®
FORM N
VAN
84
[3,31]
68
[2,68]
57
[2,24]
1,1
DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
For reference only, consult Ashcroft for specific dimensional drawings
DIAPHRAGM SEAL 323
Ø G
Ø mb
Ø d
h
Ø d1
Sanitary Diaphragm Seal
Series 323 "VARIVENT®"
Deutschland / Germany
Max-Planck-Str. 1
D-52499 Baesweiler
Tel.: +49 (0) 2401 808-0
Ashcroft Instruments GmbH  ●  sales@ashcroft.com ●  www.ashcroft.eu
For more information on support and
local partners please visit our web
page at ashcroft.eu or follow the
QR-Code
6 of 9
Data Sheet
MILK COUPLING (DIN 11851)
CON.
TYPE
CON.
SIZE CODE Ød Ømb h G WEIGHT
KG
FEMALE
DN25 DN25
63
[2,48]
30
[1,18]
21
[0,83]
G 1/2
or INA
other